
PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT Dif

MOY     

GEM

1 OTTAVIANI Erwin HAR 20 18 20 18 20 96 2 19,20
2 PETIT Mickael HAR 18 21 18 21 19 97 3 19,40
3 WISNEWSKI Marc WES 21 20 18 21 20 100 3 20,00
4 HANSEN Pascal HAR 21 20 20 20 19 100 2 20,00
5 BÜDENBENDER Markus WES 20 18 21 21 20 100 3 20,00
6 THEWYS Michael MA 20 19 21 19 21 100 2 20,00
7 KUNTERMANN Markus BAL 21 21 22 19 18 101 4 20,20
8 MONTBERG Tobias WES 21 19 20 22 20 102 3 20,40
9 NEUFELD Marvin DO-BRE 21 22 18 21 21 103 4 20,60
10 RATHJENS Olivier WES 20 20 21 19 23 103 4 20,60
11 ZORNSTEIN Lars BAL 22 20 22 20 20 104 2 20,80
12 HEMGESBERG Rene EU 20 21 22 22 20 105 2 21,00
13 RITZ Thorsten GLA 21 20 21 23 21 106 3 21,20
14 BROCKS Marcel BÜT 20 21 21 24 20 106 4 21,20
15 LEGISA Valentino GLA 20 21 23 23 24 111 4 22,20
16 BROCKS Carsten BÜT 26 20 22 23 20 111 6 22,20
17 RASCH Thomas HAR 25 24 25 24 21 119 4 23,80
18 BAUMGART Thorben NEH 25 25 27 25 24 126 3 25,20

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT Dif

MOY     

GEM

1 EXNER Frank B-L 19 20 20 19 19 97 1 19,40
2 GRAPENGETER Gerno B-L 21 22 18 19 20 100 4 20,00
3 MILENZ Jörg B-L 20 24 20 18 19 101 6 20,20
4 RIESENBECK Uli M'GL 21 21 20 20 20 102 1 20,40
5 LIBERT Jacques ES 21 21 22 21 18 103 4 20,60
6 CAPPE Thierry ES 20 21 21 20 22 104 2 20,80
7 HÖPNER Peter HAR 23 20 20 20 21 104 3 20,80
8 EBERT Alfred HAR 22 18 19 22 23 104 5 20,80
9 MÜHLING Dirk HEV 20 24 21 19 22 106 5 21,20
10 BREMER Bernd HAR 21 20 25 22 18 106 7 21,20
11 VOLLMER Jürgen PAD 20 22 22 21 22 107 2 21,40
12 CÖLN Herbert PAF 21 21 22 23 20 107 3 21,40
13 OTTAVIANI Lino ES 22 22 22 22 21 109 1 21,80
14 VON BERG Peter PAF 24 21 21 21 22 109 3 21,80
15 GRÜNDER Dirk GLA 25 23 24 20 21 113 5 22,60
16 HANSEN Erwin EU 23 24 24 18 25 114 7 22,80
17 WEHNER Thomas BÜT 23 23 22 25 22 115 3 23,00
18 KLEIN Günter M'GL 22 24 27 21 23 117 6 23,40
19 ARENS Ingo ENE 25 23 22 24 24 118 3 23,60
20 TINGS Rolnd EU 23 23 20 29 23 118 9 23,60
21 WANJEK Guido GLA 21 27 26 24 23 121 6 24,20
22 WIESER Rene BÜT 24 26 22 27 23 122 5 24,40
23 WITTKE Andreas DO-BRE 23 26 24 28 23 124 5 24,80
24 DE ROECK Pascal ROZ 24 23 27 24 28 126 5 25,20
25 KLANN Bernd DO-BRE 27 21 22 31 33 134 12 26,80
26 WAGNER Detlef EU 25 30 29 24 29 137 6 27,40
27 ROTA Frank ES 25 23 20 25 126 219 106 43,80

PL NOM - NAAM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT Dif

MOY     

GEM

1 WILFROTH Melanie BAL 22 20 23 19 18 102 4 20,40
2 JANNSENS Greta ROZ 22 21 20 22 21 106 2 21,20
3 KRUMM Melanie BÜT 19 23 21 22 22 107 4 21,40
4 MÜHLING Nicole BAL 22 21 27 21 19 110 6 22,00
5 EXNER Karin B-L 23 23 23 20 22 111 3 22,20
6 CALMANT Helene ES 24 22 21 22 22 111 3 22,20
7 BETSCH Lucie EU 22 24 20 25 21 112 5 22,40
8 OTTAVIANI Christiane ES 25 26 23 21 21 116 5 23,20
9 WIELAND Ellen PAD 26 27 24 24 21 122 3 24,40
10 WEHNER Martina BÜT 30 28 25 22 24 129 8 25,80
11 WITTKE Ann - Christin B-L 27 34 34 29 31 155 7 31,00
12 BORREMANS Anabelle ES 20 23 23 27 126 219 7 43,80
13 PAYEN Regine ES 27 23 26 25 AB 101 4 20,20
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PL NOM PRENOM T1 T2 T3 T4 T5 TOT
MOY             

GEM

OTTAVIANI Erwin 20 18 20 18 20 96
PETIT Mickael 18 21 18 21 19 97
HANSEN Pascal 21 20 20 20 19 100
EBERT Alfred 22 18 19 22 23 104

81 77 77 81 81 397 19,85

WISNEWSKI Marc 21 20 18 21 20 100
BÜDENBENDER Markus 20 18 21 21 20 100
MONTBERG Thobias 21 19 20 22 20 102
RATHJENS Olivier 20 20 21 19 23 103

82 77 80 83 83 405 20,25

EXNER Frank 19 20 20 19 19 97
GRAPENGETER Gerno 21 22 18 19 20 100
MIELENZ Jörg 20 24 20 18 19 101
EXNER Karin 23 23 23 20 22 111

83 89 81 76 80 409 20,45

KUNTERMANN Markus 21 21 22 19 18 101
WILFROTH Melanie 22 20 23 19 18 102
ZORNSTEIN Lars 22 20 22 20 20 104
MÜHLING Nicole 22 21 27 21 19 110

87 82 94 79 75 417 20,85

LIBERT Jacques 21 21 22 21 18 103
CAPPE Thierry 20 21 21 20 22 104
OTTAVIANI Lino 22 22 22 22 21 109
OTTAVIANI Christiane 25 26 23 21 21 116

88 90 88 84 82 432 21,60

BROCKS Marcel 20 21 21 24 20 106
KRUMM Melanie 19 23 21 22 22 107
BROCKS Carsten 26 20 22 23 20 111
WEHNER Thomas 23 23 22 25 22 115

88 87 86 94 84 439 21,95

HEMGESBERG Rene 20 21 22 22 20 105
BETSCH Lucie 22 24 20 25 21 112
HANSEN Erwin 23 24 24 18 25 114
TINGS Roland 23 23 20 29 23 118

88 92 86 94 89 449 22,45

RITZ Thorsten 21 20 21 23 21 106
LEGISA Valention 20 21 23 23 24 111
GRÜNDER Dirk 25 23 24 20 21 113
WANJEK Guido 21 27 26 24 23 121

87 91 94 90 89 451 22,55

GLADBECK
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HÖPNER Peter 23 20 20 20 21 104
BREMER Bernd 21 20 25 22 18 106
RASCH Thomas 25 24 25 24 21 119
BAUMGART Thorsten 25 25 27 25 24 126

94 89 97 91 84 455 22,75

NEUFELD Marvin 21 22 18 21 21 103
ARENS Ingo 25 23 22 24 24 118
WITTKE Andreas 23 26 24 28 23 124
WEHNER Martina 30 28 25 22 24 129

99 99 89 95 92 474 23,70

DORMAGEN - BRECHTEN - ENEPETAL - BÜTTGEN

10

HARDENBERG - NEHEIM
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PL NOM PRENOM CL T1 T2 T3 T4 TOT
MOY             

GEM

OTTAVIANI Erwin HARDENBEG 20 18 20 18 20 96
PETIT Mickael HARDENBEG 18 21 18 21 19 97

38 39 38 39 39 193 19,30
OTTAVIANI Erwin HARDENBEG 20 18 20 18 20 96
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 20 20 20 19 100

41 38 40 38 39 196 19,60
WISNEWSKI Marc WESEL 21 20 18 21 20 100
BÜDENBENDER Markus WESEL 20 18 21 21 20 100

41 38 39 42 40 200 20,00
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 20 20 20 19 100
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 21 21 22 19 18 101

42 41 42 39 37 201 20,10
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 21 21 22 19 18 101
RIESENBECK Uli M' Gladbach 21 21 20 20 20 102

42 42 42 39 38 203 20,30
WISNEWSKI Marc WESEL 21 20 18 21 20 100
NEUFELD Marvin DOR - BRE 21 22 18 21 21 103

42 42 36 42 41 203 20,30
WISNEWSKI Marc WESEL 21 20 18 21 20 100
RATHJENS Olivier WESEL 20 20 21 19 23 103

41 40 39 40 43 203 20,30
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 21 21 22 19 18 101
WILFROTH Melanie BALTRUM 22 20 23 19 18 102

43 41 45 38 36 203 20,30
KUNTERMANN Markus BALTRUM 21 21 22 19 18 101
BREMER Bernd HARDENBEG 21 20 25 22 18 106

42 41 47 41 36 207 20,70
HÖPNER Peter HARDENBEG 23 20 20 20 21 104
EBERT Alfred HARDENBEG 22 18 19 22 23 104

45 38 39 42 44 208 20,80
LIBERT Jacques ESNEUX 21 21 22 21 18 103
OTTAVIANI Lino ESNEUX 22 22 22 22 21 109

43 43 44 43 39 212 21,20
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 20 20 20 19 100
BETSCH Lucie EUPEN 22 24 20 25 21 112

43 44 40 45 40 212 21,20
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 20 20 20 19 100
HANSEN Erwin EUPEN 23 24 24 18 25 114

44 44 44 38 44 214 21,40
GRAPENGETER Gerno BERGISCH L 21 22 18 19 20 100
WEHNER Thomas BÜTTGEN 23 23 22 25 22 115

44 45 40 44 42 215 21,50
HANSEN Pascal HARDENBEG 21 20 20 20 19 100
TINGS Roland EUPEN 23 23 20 29 23 118

44 43 40 49 42 218 21,80
RITZ Thorsten GALDBECK 21 20 21 23 21 106
GRÜNDER Dirk GLADBECK 25 23 24 20 21 113

46 43 45 43 42 219 21,90
HEMGESBERG Rene EUPEN 20 21 22 22 20 105
TINGS Roland EUPEN 23 23 20 29 23 118

43 44 42 51 43 223 22,30
LEGISA Valentino GLADBECK 20 21 23 23 24 111
GRÜNDER Dirk GLADBECK 25 23 24 20 21 113

45 44 47 43 45 224 22,40
WISNEWSKI Marc WESEL 21 20 18 21 20 100
BAUMGART Thorben NEHEIM 25 25 27 25 24 126

46 45 45 46 44 226 22,60
NEUFELD Marvin DOR - BRE 21 22 18 21 21 103
BAUMGART Thorben NEHEIM 25 25 27 25 24 126

46 47 45 46 45 229 22,90
HEMGESBERG Rene EUPEN 20 21 22 22 20 105
WAGNER Detlef EUPEN 25 30 29 24 29 137

45 51 51 46 49 242 24,20
WEHNER Thomas BÜTTGEN 23 23 22 25 22 115
ARENS Ingo ENEPETAL 25 23 22 24 24 118

48 46 44 49 46 233 23,30
BETSCH Lucie EUPEN 22 24 20 25 21 112
WAGNER Detlef EUPEN 25 30 29 24 29 137

47 54 49 49 50 249 24,90
TINGS Roland EUPEN 23 23 20 29 23 118
WAGNER Detlef EUPEN 25 30 29 24 29 137

48 53 49 53 52 255 25,50
WITTKE Andreas DOR - BRE 23 26 24 28 23 124
WITTKE Ann-Christin BERGISCH L 27 34 34 29 31 155

50 60 58 57 54 279 27,90
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